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Perryville (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - John Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372

Title

Lamps- A

Table- B

Table- B
BasinLamp - A
McCoy Pots- A
McCoy Vases- A
Cookie Jars- A
Rose Glass- B
Platters And Cut Glass - B
Lamps- B

Three Lamps - B
Floor Lamp - B
Light Fixtures- A
Curio Cabinet - C
Delft And More- A
Dalls- A

Rocker - B
Bench-C
Armchair - B
GlassAnd More - A
Cut Glass- B

Curio Cabinet - C
Party - A

Beleek - A

Pink Glass- B

Pink Glass- B
Curio Cabinet - C
Cut Glass- A
Vintage ChinaAnd Glass - A
Hutch - C

Pyrex And More - A
Pfaltzgrapf - B
Stemware - B
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Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 11 7:00pm ET

Lot

0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405

Title

Beer Decor - A

Leather Reclining Sofa- C
Floor Lamp - A

Leather Recliner - B
Spindle Tables- A

Singer Sewing Machine - B
Stools- A

Side Tables- A

Kitchen Chairs- A

Parlor Chairs - A

Trunk - A

Vintage Sleigh Bed - C
Chair And Coat Rack - A
Dresser And Mirror - B
Side Table- A
Headboard/Fireplace Mantle - C
Side Table- B

Dresser And Mirror - B
Quilting - A

Dresser And Mirror - B
Sewing Machine - A
Paper Shredder - A
Iron-A

Silver Plate- A

Decor - B

Books And Magazines - A
Figurines - A

Frames- A

Desk - C

Candles- A

Table And Chair - B
Portraits - B

Framed Art - B



Lot

0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448

Title

Wood Lamps- B
Cleaning - A

Medical - A

Ansel Adams- A
Rockers- A

Native American- B
Native Dolls- B
Native Prints - B
Native Decor - A
Drums- A

Trunk - B

Paint And Slate - A
Bead Craft - B
Vintage Hats - B
Vintage Hats - A
Vintage Hats - A
Handbags - A
Vintage Hats - A

Ball Jars- B

Vintage Kitchen and more-A
Retro Kitchen-B
Fabric and Craft-B
Vintage Hats-A

On the Road-A

Brass Decor-A
Vintage |cebox-C
Lionel Train cars-A
Lionel Cars-A

Lionel Scenery-B
Lionel Tracks and more-B
Vintage Cameras-A
Side Table-B

Camera Equipment-B
Stereo System-B
Game Cube and More-A
SNES and More-A
Bose Speakers and More-B
Office Supplies-A
Printer and more-B
Bookcase-C

Patio Set-C

Box and Table-B
Garden Decor-A
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Lot

0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
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Title

Adirondack Chairs-B
Chimineaand More-A
Patio Swing-B

Bistro Set-B

Well Pump and more-A
Labyrinth and Rug-A
Cast Iron-B

Hand Tools-B

Kids Camping-B

Dog Accessories-A
Wood Chipper-B
Rotary Tiller-B
Ladders-B

Ladders-B

Teak Flooring-C

Teak Flooring-C
Teak-B

Hitch and Tow-B
Fireand Ice-B

Power Sanders and more-A
Power Tools-B
Lanterns and more-B
RV Tank and more-A
Sports and more-A

Iron Tools-B

Garden Tools-B

Sled and trunk-A
Sleeping mats and more-A
Beige Tent-C

Blue Tent-C

Green Tent-C

Blower and Trimmers-B
Sleeping Bags-A
Ensenada Sail Boat-B
Boat Accessories-A
Dump trailer-C

Mirror Frame-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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